
 

 

 

Job Posting | Volleyball Alberta Merchandise Sales Position 
 
Volleyball Alberta is hiring contract positions for the sale of Volleyball Alberta merchandise at 
the Saville Community Sports Centre (Edmonton) and Seven Chiefs Sportsplex or Rally Pointe 
(Calgary) for the 2025 Indoor Premier & Provincial Tournaments.  
 
Location of Sales: 

Facility Address 
Saville Community Sports Centre 11610 – 65th Avenue, Edmonton, Alberta 
Seven Chiefs Sportsplex 19 Bullhead Rd, Tsuut’ina Nation, AB 
Rally Pointe (alternative location) 11511 35 St SE, Calgary, AB 

 
Other Calgary or Edmonton locations may be considered. Applicants should have access to a reliable, 
private vehicle. 
 
Time Commitment: 
TIME: 9am-4:30pm (7.5 hours) 
DAYS: See below for tentative schedule. 
 

Edmonton Calgary 
Saturday, February 1 Saturday, February 1 
Saturday, February 8 Saturday, February 8 
Saturday, February 22 Saturday, February 22 
Saturday, March 1 Saturday, March 1 
Sunday, March 9 Saturday, March 8 
Saturday, March 15 Saturday, March 15 
Saturday, March 22 Saturday, March 22 
Saturday, March 29 Saturday, March 29 
Saturday, April 5 Saturday, April 5 
Saturday, April 12 Saturday, April 12 
Saturday, April 26 Saturday, April 26 
Saturday, May 3 Saturday, May 3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Responsibilities: 

• Set-up 1 hour before store opens and take-down after store closes 
• Set-up and take-down merchandise display and inventory 
• Sales (debit or Credit Card only, we do not accept cash) 
• Record sales and monitor inventory 
• Support the Provincials Clothing Design Contest and samples  
• Assist Provincials Clothing distribution 
• Occasional Social Media content 
• Positive representation of Volleyball Alberta 

 

Qualifications 
This position is open to anyone over the age of 18 with great customer service skills and who 
has experience in sales. We are looking for someone with excellent communication skills and 
the capability to work well independently. 
 
Staff will be required to meet Volleyball Alberta’s screening and safe sport requirements. Any 
associated costs will be covered by Volleyball Alberta. 
 
Compensation: 
$17 (7.5 Hour shift) 
 

Apply today! 
To apply for this position please email Alex Donaghy at ageclass@volleyballalberta.ca with 
your resume as well as which city and dates that you would be available to work. 
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